
Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2018-2019

Jugend U16
Stand nach Turnier 7
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1. Wittmann Dominik SV Pocking 105 10  10 15 15 15 15 30 15
2. Schmid Stefan TSV Niederviehbach 87 10  15 12 12 10 12 24 12
3. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 69 -  12 10 0 12 9 18 8
4. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 63 7  8 7 10 8 10 20 7
5. Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth 61 7  9 9 9 9 7 16 9
6. Mayer Maximilian SV Schechen 49 4  7 8 8 4 8 8 10
7. Mühlbauer Simon TSV Mamming 41 -  6 6 6 7 0 12 4
8. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 30 -  5 0 7 6 0 6 6
9. Mitiska Simon EC Freilassing Hofham 20 -  4 0 5 5 6 0
10. Reschberger Kilian EC Lampoding 17 -  3 5 3 1 4 0 1
11. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller SV 14 -  0 0 0 0 0 14
12. Altinger Jakob TSV Niederviehbach 13 -  2 2 2 2 5 0
13. Schnitzer Tobias SC Eibsee - Grainau 12 -  0 0 0 0 0 10 2
14. Mangstl Adrian ESV Mitterskirchen 7 -  0 3 4 0 0 0
15. Mayerhofer Christian TSV Taufkirchen 5 -  0 0 0 0 0 0 5
16. Reschberger Mike EC Lampoding 4 -  0 4 0 0 0 0
17. Zauner Tizian EC Freilassing Hofham 4 -  0 0 1 0 3 0
18. Hasenöhrl Daniel EC Freilassing Hofham 4 -  0 0 0 0 0 4
19. Mayerhofer Andreas TSV Taufkirchen 3 -  0 0 0 0 0 0 3
20. Weißthanner Benjamin EC Furth 3 -  0 0 0 3 0 0
21. Hess David VfR Haag 1 -  1 0 0 0 0 0



Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2018-2019

Jugend U19
Stand nach Turnier 7

Platz Name Vorname Verein
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1. Purucker Janik VER Selb 94 -  15 0 15 15 10 24 15
2. Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill 87 -  10 15 12 0 15 30 5
3. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 78 10  12 12 10 12 12 20 10
4. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 67 9  9 9 9 10 9 18 12
5. Kiermaier Manuel TUS Engelsberg 56 -  8 7 7 9 0 16 9
6. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 51 6  6 8 8 8 6 14 7
7. Wittmann Dominik SV Pocking 44 -  7 10 6 7 8 0 6
8. Schmid Stefan TSV Niederviehbach 39 -  0 5 5 6 7 12 4
9. Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell 28 4  5 6 4 4 5 8
10. Karpfinger Felix SV Wörth 21 -  3 4 3 5 3 0 3
11. Michl Johannes SV Pocking 14 -  2 2 2 0 4 4
12. Mayer Maximilian SV Schechen 10 -  1 3 1 2 2 0 1
13. Götzinger Kai Friedrichshaller EV 10 -  0 0 0 0 0 10
14. Oberhofer Matthias 8 -  0 0 0 0 0 0 8
15. Haberl Lukas Friedrichshaller EV 6 -  0 0 0 0 0 6
16. Gottsmich Simon SV Hagenhill 4 -  4 0 0 0 0 0
17. Mühlbauer Simon TSV Mamming 4 -  0 1 3 0 0
18. Schnitzer Tobias EC Eibsee-Grainau 2 -  2
19. Herr Nico Friedrichshaller EV 2 -  0 0 0 0 0 2
20. Kloiber Maximilian SC Oberhummel 1 -  0 0 0 1 0 0
21. Altinger Jakob TSV Niederviehbach 1 -  0 0 0 0 1 0



Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2018-2019

Junioren
Stand nach Turnier 7
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1. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 105 12  15 15 15 12 15 30 15
2. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 87 12  12 12 12 15 12 24 12
3. Anzinger Alexander EC Ebing 68 -  8 10 10 0 10 20 10
4. Simon Bastian SV Hagenhill 55 -  9 9 9 0 9 16 3
5. Truncik Jonas SC Schwindkirchen 50 4  6 4 5 10 8 12 9
6. Purucker Jannik VER Selb 49 -  10 0 8 8 0 18 5
7. Michl Lukas SV Pocking 45 6  7 8 6 9 7 14
8. Jonscher Benedikt EV Bayrischzell 28 2  3 3 2 7 6 8 1
9. Menacher Marcel EC Oberhausen 23 -  0 7 0 0 0 10 6
10. Prodöhl Maximilian TSV Fridolfing 20 -  5 5 3 0 0 0 7
11. Kiermaier Manuel TuS Engelsberg 14 -  0 6 4 0 0 0 4
12. Zeike Mirko EC Geisenhausen 8 -  8
13. Späth Alexander FC Altrandsberg 7 -  0 0 7 0 0 0



Max-Aicher Cup
Weitenwettbewerb 2018-2019

Herren
Stand nach Turnier 7

Platz Name Vorname Verein
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1. Ulreich Daniel SV Geisenried 119 7  7 17 20 17 15 30 20
2. Schätzl Markus SV Oberbergkirchen 115 -  20 20 0 20 0 40 15
3. Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 95 -  0 11 17 13 20 34
4. Späth Michael FC Altrandsberg 86 9  9 13 13 15 13 22 10
5. Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 82 -  15 15 15 11 0 26
6. Unterholzer Christian TSV Fridolfing 73 3  3 9 11 9 9 18 17
7. Vaitl Max EC Außernzell 66 3  5 6 9 3 17 20 9
8. Weber Andreas EC Freilassing Hofham 65 6  6 10 7 8 11 16 13
9. Kohlmann Thomas ESC Berching 63 -  11 7 10 10 0 14 11
10. Kiermaier Johann SC Rimbach 51 2  13 2 8 5 8 12 5
11. Kohlmann Michael ESC Berching 38 -  17 5 3 6 0 0 7
12. Englmaier Thomas SV Oberbergkirchen 33 -  10 4 5 7 7 0
13. Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen 22 -  4 8 0 0 0 10
14. Ludwig Nico SG Franken-Sennfeld 18 -  0 0 0 0 10 0 8
15. Eder Stefan SSV Dietersburg 17 -  0 3 6 0 5 0 3
16. Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried 16 -  0 1 1 4 6 0 4
17. Schneckenpointner Thomas EC Freilassing Hofham 8 -  8 0 0 0 0 0
18. Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach 8 -  0 0 0 0 0 8
19. Kalteis Elmar SC Rimbach 6 6
20. Kellerbauer Stephan SV Oberbergkirchen 6 -  0 0 4 2 0 0
21. Heyn-Schmidt Guido EC Bilm 6 -  0 0 0 0 0 6
22. Winkler Matthias EC Gunzenhausen 4 -  2 0 2 0 0 0
23. Bauer Florian EC Lampoding 4 4 0
24. Perlik Tobias TSV Neuenstadt 4 -  0 0 0 0 0 4
25. Simon Peter SV Weiß-Blau Germerswang 2 -  0 0 0 0 0 2
26. Caletta Heiko SV Adelby 2 -  0 0 0 0 0 2
27. Thaller Max SC Oberroth 1 1
28. Schmidt Sascha SV Hagenhill 1 -  1 0 0 0 0 0
29. Reschberger Klaus EC Lampoding 1 -  0 0 0 1 0


